
Date of receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim
Amount covered by 

security interest 
Amount covered by 

guarantee
Whether related party?

% of voting share in 
CoC

1 HDFC Bank 12/20/2023 99,795,885.93 96,842,373.99 Secured 96,842,373.99 NIL No 20.84% NIL NIL NIL 2,953,511.94
Amount under verification due to want 
of further supporting documents

2 Bank of India 12/19/2023 168,800,000.00 166,642,379.00 Secured 166,642,379.00 166,642,379.00 No 35.86% 75,342,379.00 NIL 2,157,621.00 NIL

The amount of Claim admitted 
contains the Bank Guarantee extended 
to the Corporate Debtor for the 
amount of Rs.  7,75,02,844/- , in which 
two of the bank guarantee have 
expired. Therefore the amount of Bank 
Guarantee included in the admitted 
amount of claim is disclosed under 
"Contingent liability".

3 Axis Bank Limited 12/28/2023 201,190,105.00 201,190,105.00 Secured 201,190,105.00 201,190,105.00 No 43.30% 169,156,222.00 NIL NIL NIL

The amount of Claim admitted 
contains the Bank Guarantee facility 
extended to the Corporate Debtor , 
which has been disclosed under the 

head "Contingent Liability" .

TOTAL 469,785,990.93 464,674,857.99 464,674,857.99               367,832,484.00 100.00%                                                    244,498,601.00 NIL 2,157,621.00 2,953,511.94

Note:(1) HDFC Bank

Note:(2) Bank of India

Note:(3) Axis Bank Limited

2. Mrs. Roman Mainuddin Khatton   (Mr.Mohammed Mainuddin Khan) (Director)

3. Mr. Salman Khan (son of Mr. Mainuddin Khan & Mrs. Roman Mainuddin)

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of Claim under 
Verification

Remarks, if any

Securities :(i) Three ACE 14XW-PNC CRANE 
(ii) Twenty Five EICHER PRO 6055 BS VI
(iii) Three MAHINDRA SCORPIO S11
(iv) Fifteen TIPPING TRAILER

Securities: Refer to Annexure B(1) attached to the sheet
Guarantors: 1. Mr.Mohammed Mainuddin Khan (Director)

Securities: Refer to Annexure A(1) attached to the sheet
Guarantors: 1. Mr.Mohammed Mainuddin Khan (Director)
2. Mrs. Roman Mainuddin Khatton   (Mr.Mohammed Mainuddin Khan) (Director)

Annexure-3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: DHANLAXMI ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06.12.2023; List of Creditors as on: 03.01.2024 (Version-2)

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl No. Name of Creditor

Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of contingent claim
Amount of any mutual 

dues, that may be set off

3. Mr. Salman Khan (son of Mr. Mainuddin Khan & Mrs. Roman Mainuddin)








	Annexure 3.pdf (p.1)
	Annexure-3

	1.pdf (p.2)
	2.pdf (p.3)
	3.pdf (p.4)

